EMPOLI RUN 10000

EMPOLI (FI) 30 Ottobre 2011
km 10,000
Www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. |Pos. M/F Cognome Nome Cat. |Pos. Cat. Societa Naz. Tempo
1 1 KHISORIO Hosea Kimeli ASSM 1 ATLETICA CASTELLO KEN 0:29:29
2 2 MEI Massimo ASSM 2 ATLETICA CASTELLO ITA 0:32:08
3 3 PAGGETTI Mattia ASSM 3 MONTEPASCHI USP ATLETICA SIENA ITA 0:32:34
4 4 DELL'AVA Antonio ASSM 4 MONTEPASCHI USP ATLETICA SIENA ITA 0:32:57
5 5 PICCHI Yuri ASSM 5 ATLETICA FUTURA ITA 0:33:02
6 6 GESI Andrea ASSM 6 LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA ITA 0:33:05
7 7 NANIA Attilio ASSM 7 POL. CORSO ITALIA ITA 0:33:24
8 8 DINI Francesco ASSM 8 CUS PISA ITA 0:33:28
9 9 PERTUSATI Gabriele ASSM 9 G.S. IL FIORINO ITA 0:33:35
10 10 ARRIGHI Remo ASSM 10 LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA ITA 0:33:40
11 11 MANSUINO Gabriele ASSM 11 FI TRIATLON ITA 0:33:44
12 12 LACHI Alessio ASSM 12 A.S.D. IL GREGGE RIBELLE ITA 0:33:48
13 13 FERRINI Davide ASSM 13 TEAM CELLFOOD ITA 0:33:57
14 14 BANNANY Aziz ASSM 14 TOSC ATLETICA CARIPIT ITA 0:33:57
15 15 MARINO Mimmo ASSM 15 TEAM CELLFOOD ITA 0:34:09
16 16 ANTONINI Siliano ASSM 16 ATLETICA SIGNA ITA 0:34:16
17 17 MARTINI Marco ASSM 17 LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA ITA 0:34:18
18 18 BERNARDI Roberto ASSM 18 LIBERO ITA 0:34:25
19 1 MARCONI Gloria ASSF 1 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR ITA 0:34:29
20 19 PARIGI Marco ASSM 19 TOSCANA ATLETICA ITA 0:34:29
21 20 BIANCHI Filippo ASSM 20 PODISMO IL PONTE ITA 0:34:33
22 21 SOFTA Lulzim ASSM 21 G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI ITA 0:34:35
23 22 RAUCCIO Paolo ASSM 22 G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO ITA 0:34:40
24 23 BENELLI Yuri ASSM 23 ATLETICA CASTELLO ITA 0:34:47
25 24 CERCHIAI Daniele ASSM 24 LIBERO ITA 0:34:51
26 25 BALDI Simone ASSM 25 ATLETICA FUTURA ITA 0:34:54
27 26 VETTURINI Fabio ASSM 26 TOSC ATLETICA CARIPIT ITA 0:35:00
28 27 PAPI Marco ASSM 27 A.S.D. MONTEMURLO ITA 0:35:03
29 28 GIANNONI Luca ASSM 28 ATLETICA CASTELLO ITA 0:35:11

30 29 MERLINO Paolo ASSM 29 LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING ITA 0:35:12
31 30 CARLOTTI Claudio VETM 1 LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA ITA 0:35:14
32 31 TALIANI Massimiliano ASSM 30 A.S.D. IL GREGGE RIBELLE ITA 0:35:27
33 32 CACCle Jonathan ASSM 31 LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING ITA 0:35:29
34 33 RIDHA Bouzid ASSM 32 ATLETICA CASTELLO MAR 0:35:39
35 34 TANI Paolo ASSM 33 UISP ATLETICA SIENA ITA 0:35:46
36 35 BERONERI Dante ASSM 34 ATLETICA SIGNA ITA 0:35:48
37 36 LOMBARDI Luca ASSM 35 PARCO ALPI APUANE ITA 0:35:50
38 37 CHERICONI Paolo VETM 2 LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA ITA 0:35:52
39 38 TUMINO Lorenzo ASSM 36 A.S.D. IL GREGGE RIBELLE ITA 0:35:54
40 39 TERAN Jashut Alex ASSM 37 G.S. MAIANO ITA 0:35:59
41 40 MASONI Matteo ASSM 38 ATLETICA CASTELLO ITA 0:36:00
42 41 FALASCA Claudio ASSM 39 A.S.D. ATLETICA VINCI ITA 0:36:01
43 42 LENZI Massimo VETM 3 LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING ITA 0:36:08
44 43 FIORAVANTI Silvano ARGM 1 LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA ITA 0:36:10
45 44 MARRACI Paolo ASSM 40 LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA ITA 0:36:12
46 45 ROMEI Massimiliano ASSM 41 MARATHON CLUB PISA ITA 0:36:19
47 46 CHIAVACCI Alberto ASSM 42 SILVANO FEDI ITA 0:36:23
48 47 FRATARCANGELI Riccardo ASSM 43 MONTEPASCHI USP ATLETICA SIENA ITA 0:36:34
49 48 SUSINI Daniele ASSM 44 LIBERO ITA 0:36:36
50 49 NICESE Bernardo ASSM 45 LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO ITA 0:36:38
51 50 MARIOTTI Emanuele ASSM 46 A.S.D. ATLETICA VINCI ITA 0:36:40
52 51 PANICUCCI Adriano ASSM 47 UISP VALDERA ITA 0:36:42
53 52 MERLINO Roberto ASSM 48 LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING ITA 0:36:42
54 53 DABIZZI Andrea ASSM 49 ATLETICA SIGNA ITA 0:36:44
55 54 MELANI Alessio ASSM 50 ATLETICA PRATO ITA 0:36:45
56 55 CRUDELI Matteo ASSM 51 G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI ITA 0:36:51
57 56 LO GRANDE Giovanni ASSM 52 TRIATHLON ITA 0:36:52
58 57 FALVORNO Ivano VETM 4 CARICENTRO ITA 0:36:57
59 58 ANTINARELLA Carlo ASSM 53 POD. OSPEDALIERI PISA ITA 0:36:59
60 59 CARBONE Mario ASSM 54 A.S.D. ATLETICA VINCI ITA 0:37:02
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TURINI
DILIBERTO
FRANDI
BATTOLLA
CARRETTI
BARDOTTI
PAGLI
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LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
G.S. MAIANO

ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO
G.S. MAIANO

G.S. MAIANO

MONTELUPO RUNNERS
GRUPPO SPORTIVO LAMMARI
A.S.D. GUMASIO

GRUPPO SPORTIVO LAMMARI
A.S.D. ATLETICA VINCI
ISOLOTTO

LIBERO

LIBERO

PODISMO IL PONTE

PODISTI LIVORNESI

PESISTICA LIBERTAS LIVORNO
G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

DLF LASPEZIA

RUNNERS BARBERINO
ATLETICA CASTELLO

| BRADIPI DI MIGLIANA

A.S.D. ATLETICA VINCI

AMATORI ATLETICA CARRARA
TOSC ATLETICA CARIPIT
ATLETICA CASTELLO

LIBERO

ATLETICA CASTELLO

A.S.D. GUMASIO

MASSA E COZZILE

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
PODISMO IL PONTE

POD. OSPEDALIERI PISA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO LAMMARI
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
TOSCANA ATLETICA SESTO FIORENTINO
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN Ml
ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

UP ISOLOTTO

NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA
ATLETICA PRATO

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO LAMMARI
POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA OMEGA

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
G.S. IL FIORINO

LIBERO

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
ATLETICA LIVORNO

GSM ANTRACCOLI
ATLETICA SIGNA
CELLFOOD

ATLETICA CASTELLO
PODISMO IL PONTE
ATLETICA LIVORNO
A.S.D. ATLETICA VINCI
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN Ml
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI
A.S.D. MONTEMURLO
A.S.D. MONTEMURLO
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
LIBERO

A.S.D. COSTA ETRUSCA
LIBERO

ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO
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A.S.D. MONTEMURLO

A.S.D. MONTEMURLO

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

ATLETICA CASTELLO

| BRADIPI DI MIGLIANA
MONTELUPO RUNNERS

PODIST. MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE
LA GALLA PONTEDERA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

GS AURORA

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
PODISMO IL PONTE

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA OMEGA
G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA

LIBERO

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
SCI CLUB EMPOLI

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

ATLETICA CAPRAIA E LIMITE
A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
GSM ANTRACCOLI

A.S.D. GUMASIO

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
G.S. MAIANO

GRUPPO PODISTICO ARCOBALENO COLLE
OLIMPIA CORRE

LIBERO

LIBERO

A.S.D. ATLETICA VINCI

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

MASSA E COZZILE

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
LE SBARRE TITIGNANO

ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO
MASSA E COZZILE

LIBERO

AUSONIA SESTO FIORENTINO
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

UGNANO U.S.

G.S. MAIANO

ATLETICA CASTELLO

GRUPPO PODISTICO PORCIANO
POL. CORSO ITALIA

TOSC ATLETICA CARIPIT
ATLETICA 2005 COLLE VAL D'ELSA
PODISMO IL PONTE

ATLETICA PRATO

IL PONTE

A.S.D. MONTEMURLO

A.S.D. MONTEMURLO

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

LE LUMACHE

ATLETICA VILLA AURELIA

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA OMEGA
POL. CORSO ITALIA

G.S. MAIANO

NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA
MONTELUPO RUNNERS

ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO

IL CASTELO DI LARI

PODISMO IL PONTE
POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA OMEGA
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G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

PESISTICA LIBERTAS LIVORNO
G.S. IL FIORINO

COLLI ATLETICA SIGNA

NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA
CELFOOD

MASSA E COZZILE

A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
MONTELUPO RUNNERS
PODISTICA VAL DI PESA

NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA
MARCIATORI MARRESI

PODISMO IL PONTE

GRUPPO PODISTICO ARCOBALENO COLLE
G.S. IL FIORINO

ATLETICA SIGNA

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

POD RICO SPORT

TEAM APUANIA RUNNING
GRUPPO PODISTICO PORCIANO
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
A.S.D. IL GREGGE RIBELLE
ATLETICA SIGNA

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

G.S. IL FIORINO

PODISTICA CAPANNESE

IL PONTE

| BRADIPI DI MIGLIANA

MASSA E COZZILE

ATLETICA PISTOIA

G.S. MAIANO

PODISTICA PRATESE

ATLETICA VALDARNO

OLIMPIA CORRE

G.S. MAIANO

LIBERO

CASTELLO LARI

LIBERO

G.S. MAIANO

ATLETICA CASTELLO

LIBERO

ATLETICA PISTOIA

SPORTING CLUB CAPANNE

GP CAI PISTOIA

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATLETICA VINCI

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
ATLETICA FUTURA FIGLINE V.NO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO LAMMARI
LIBERO

A.S.D. MONTEMURLO

ASD PODISTICA AMATORI CASTELFRANC
LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
A.S.D. GUMASIO

LIBERO

A.S.D. IL GREGGE RIBELLE

A.S.D. IL GREGGE RIBELLE
ATLETICA CASTELLO

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
POLISPOSTIVA BONELLE
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN Ml
LIBERO
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44
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288

BARRESI

DE GRAZIA
MORIANI
CAPORALI
SOTGIA
GHERDINI
CIPOLLINI
LENZINI
PALUMMIERI
BENVENUTI
BASSETTI
ZOPPOLI
BICCHIELLI
TARTAGLIA
TONI

NUZZI
CENCI

MASI
MAZZONI
RAIMONDI
RICHARDSON
PELOSI
VIOLA
MILANESE
TREGGI
RUGANI
GALLI
BARONI
PIZZA
LORETO
TRASMONDI
TUBIA
NARDI
CECCHINI
ORRU
GASPARRI
TOTI
LATALLATI
PARENTI
CALORINI
SANNINO
BITTINI
BERNARDINI
BARBETTA
ONORATO
BERNARDINI
COSTOLI
BENVENUTI
LOMBARDI
SANNINO
NOBILE
TARCHI
BELLACCI
SERAFINI
RUFFINO
INFANTE
NICCOLAI
PALMERI
RUGGIERO
MAESTRELLI
CARLI
ALBANO
D'AGOSTINO
LOMI
SALADINO
ANOBILE
BATTILANI
LODDO

Maria
Luigi
Riccardo
Emanuele
Michela
Stefano
Claudio
Marco
Patrizio
Massimo
Alessandro
Fernando
Claudio
Giovanni
Roberta
Giovanni
Norico
Allegra
Emanuele
Federica
Jeff Fitzgerald
Carlo
Mari
Laura
Giovanni
Monica
Alberto
Adolfo
Emilio
Leonardo
Roberto
Roberto
Giovanni
Massimo
Giuseppe
Alessio
Amadeo
Nawar
Silvia

Lido
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Luca
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Giovanni
Simonetta
Monia
Marco
Lorenzo
Guido
Antonio
Simone
Alfredo
Donatella
Vincenzo
Tobia
Carlo
Giuseppe
Sebastiano
Cristina
Raffaele
Roberto
Salvatore
Simone
Luca
Teodoro
Marino
Francesco
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37
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39
48

214
19

215

216

217
49
50

G.S. MAIANO

FRATRES SAN MINIATO
PODISTICAVAL PESA

A.S. GIGLIO ROSSO

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
G.S. MAIANO

A.S.D. ATLETICA VINCI

MASSA E COZZILE

GRUPPO PODISTICO ALTO RENO
PODISTICA CAPANNESE

G.S. IL FIORNIO

MAIANO GS

AUSONIA

UP ISOLOTTO

POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA OMEGA
LIBERO

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

UP ISOLOTTO

G.S. MAIANO

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

ASS. LEPANCHE

G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
AVIS PESCIA GPA

ATLETICA AVIANO

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

GS LAMMARI

CASTELQUARTO

VERSILIA SPORT

ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO
PODIST. MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE
ATLETICA PRATO

DLF LASPEZIA

LIBERO

PODISTICA VAL DI PESA

IL PONTE

PALESTRA OASI CERTALDO

GS LAMMARI

ATLETICA 2005 COLLE VAL D'ELSA
PODIST. MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN Ml
ATLETICA CAPRAIA E LIMITE
ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO
GRUPPO PODISTICO ALTO RENO
A.S.D. ATLETICA VINCI
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN Ml
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE
PROSPORT FIRENZE

A.S.D. GUMASIO

ATLETICA CAPRAIA E LIMITE
NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA

NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA
ATLETICA CALENZANO

LIBERO

LIBERO

NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA
ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO
CITT... DI SESTO

ATLETICA SIGNA

A.S.D. GUMASIO

GP CAI PISTOIA

POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN Ml
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN Ml
LIBERO

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

LIBERO

DLF LASPEZIA

IL PONTE
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CERVELLERA
BUGLIONE
MAZZONI
MARINI
MAZZONI
PINASSI
ROSSETTI
CAPOBANO
MARCHI
COLLINI
SCARSELLI
PALLANTI

DI LORENZO
PACI
SANTINI
coLzi
BENVENUTI
FLAMMIA
NELLI
BELLOSI
GAROFANO
MORI
VIGLIONE
MAESTRELLI
BUONACCORSI
GRAZZINI
PARRA
CASALINI
GAVAZZI
ARENA
SORICE
MARIOTTI
LUBRANO
STEVANIN
TOSCIRI
CAPPELLI
CATALLO
PRONTI
VANNINI
BONCINELLI
MASCAGNI
AMIDEI
CASELLA
MELANI
TAVANTI
RABIE
COSSuU
STADERINI
GUIDOTTI
ROMANO
FILIPPINI
SALVADORI
MANZO
AMOREFINI
XX

VISANI
NANNETTI
FABBRI
NUZZI
TORRES
LANDI
RAUSSE
CIRIOLO
GIOVANNINI
MALTINTI
PISANO
SORO
BAGNI

Matteo
Domenico
Elisa
Aleandro
Federico
Michele
Maurizio
Barbara
Luisa
Gherardo
Filippo
Fabio
Antonio
Rossano
Luciano
Gabriele
Riccardo
Pietro
Marino
Alberto
Mario
Claudia
Gennaro
Sabrina
Marco
Rosalba
Riccardo
Leonardo
Morena
Caterina
Belinda
Fausto
Stefania
Corrado
Niccole
Fulvio
Luca
llaria
Giuseppe
Alberto
Ezio
Antonio
Nicola
Claudio
Leonardo
Lyalt
Stefano
Stefano
Moreno
Riccardo
Massimo
Bruno
Matteo
Veronica
Yy
Sandro
Giuseppe
Cristina
Santi
Doris
Marino
Daniela
Alberto
Lorenzo
Fabio
Ettore
Grazietto
Remo
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246
247

50
24
51
61
52
248
249
250
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25
63

LIBERO

NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA
PODISTICA CAPANNESE
NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA
G.S.AURORA SIENA

A.S.D. IL GREGGE RIBELLE
CUS PISA

ATLETICA CASTELLO
TOSCANA ATLETICA CARIPIT
LIBERO

LIBERO

PODISTCA VALDIPESA
ATLETICA SIGNA

A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE
AVIS CARMIGNANO
OLTRARNO

GRUPPO PODISTICO PORCIANO
FRATRES BOLOGNANA

A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE
LIBERO

A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE

A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE
LIBERO

ASP MARATHON CLUB PISA
LIBERO

PODISMO IL PONTE

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

PESISTICA LIBERTAS LIVORNO
GRUPPO PODISTICO ARCOBALENO COLLE
LA GALLA A PONTEDERA

G.S. IL FIORINO

LE LUMACHE

PODISTICA PRATESE

A.S.G. BELLAVISTA

ATLETICA CASTELLO
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN MI
AMICI DI PAOLO CAMAIORE

A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE
PODISTICA RICO SPORT A.S.D.
GRUPPO PODISTICO PORCIANO
G.S. MAIANO

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

ATLETICA LA SPEZIA

LIBERO

A.S.D.A ATLETICA LASTRA

PIAN DI SAN BARTOLO

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO

LIBERO

ATL.VALDARNO

G.S. IL FIORINO

PODISTCA VALDIPESA
GRUPPO PODISTICO ARCOBALENO COLLE
CRAL INPS

G.S. MAIANO

CUS PISA

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI
ATL.VALDARNO

A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE
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CIANTELLI
SANTINI
BELLINI
PALETTI
CARBONCINI
NACCI
COMPARINI
BUTI

BUTI
DONOFRIO
RICCI
GHERARDELLI
CHICHI
LUbDoVviICI
GIUNTOLI
BINDI
RAFFAELLI
GALLI
MIGLIORI
PUGI
CAMPIGLI
SANNINO
IACOVONE
GUASTI
CATENI
PIERI
MARTINEZ
CIONI
PISACANE
SANTINI
NESI

ROSSI
COVASNEANU
AGOSTINI
MERLINO
GUATI
MANNUCCI
CALTIERI
CINALI
SARDELLI
MARTELLI
REJEC
CHERBACICH
PAPOTTO
VALORI
FANI
PRATESI
POLI

GALLO
SANTORO
TACCONI
BELLINI
VIOLANTI
DONATI
FIORENTINI
BERTONCINI
GIANI
CARLI
TADDEI
MARZOCCHINI
CAMPIONI
PARRINI
BENEDETTI
ZANATTA
AULISA
GIUSTI
BITOSSI
MAZZEI

Giuliano
Isabella
Simone
Anna
Massimo
Giorgio
Marco
Simone
Riccardo
Antonio
Ornella
Simone
Maurizio
Giulia
Marco
Franco
Cinzia
Paolo
Michela
Stefano
Marco
Giovanni
Emilia
Alessio
Stefano
Otello
Leonardo
Giorgio
Piero
Susanna
Alessandro
Carlo
Alina
Resnzo
Tiziana
Gianluca
Andrea
Carmen
Marrico
Giacomo
Massimo
Flavia
Angelo
Samuele
Mauro
Valeria
Andrea
Alessandro
Giuseppe
Paola
Simone
Elisabetta
Simone
Giampaolo
Laura
Michele
Maurizio
Polo
Sergio
Paolo
Dalida
Dario
Francesca
Roberto
Giuseppe
Melissa
Belinda
Stefano
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29
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12
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LIBERO

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
PODISTICA RICO SPORT ASD
G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

LIBERO

POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN MI
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN Ml
LA CHIOCCIOLA

LA CHIOCCIOLA

A.S. FERRUCCIA

LIBERTAS PESISTICA LIVORNO
EMPOLI VALDELSA

LIBERO

MASSA E COZZILE

MASSA E COZZILE

LIBERO

UISP

LIBERO

RUNNERS BARBERINO ASD
LIBERO

A.S.D. GUMASIO

AVIS CARMIGNANO

A.S.D. IL GREGGE RIBELLE
LIBERO

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

LIBERO

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE
A.S.D. GUMASIO

GRUPPO PODISTICO ALTO RENO
G.S. PIAN DI SAN BARTOLO G.S.
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

SILVANO FEDI

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
LIBERO

POL. CASA DEL POPOLO S.MARIA
G.S.AURORA SIENA
MONTELUPO RUNNERS
PODISMO IL PONTE

G.S. IL FIORINO

TEAM CELLFOOD

GSM ANTRACCOLI

IL PONTE

A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE

A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE
POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA OMEGA
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN Ml
LIBERO

W LE DONNE

GSD LIBERTAS LA TORRE

LE LUMACHE

CTE

LIBERO

ASD PODISTI LIVORNESI
PODISTICA EMPOLESE

LIBERO

LA CHIOCCIOLA

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI

PODISTICA EMPOLESE
SILVANO FEDI

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
A.S.D. GUMASIO

ARCOBALENO COLLESALVETI
NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA
LIBERA

A.S.D. GUMASIO

LIBERO
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0:49:03
0:49:07
0:49:07
0:49:16
0:49:24
0:49:25
0:49:27
0:49:28
0:49:31
0:49:32
0:49:33
0:49:38
0:49:38
0:49:41
0:49:44
0:49:49
0:49:51
0:49:56
0:50:05
0:50:08
0:50:10
0:50:10
0:50:14
0:50:17
0:50:19
0:50:19
0:50:20
0:50:28
0:50:45
0:50:59
0:51:08
0:51:10
0:51:16
0:51:16
0:51:20
0:51:26
0:51:30
0:51:31
0:51:33
0:51:41
0:51:41
0:51:48
0:51:51
0:51:53
0:51:57
0:52:01
0:52:03
0:52:04
0:52:04
0:52:08
0:52:08
0:52:10
0:52:26
0:52:28
0:52:30
0:52:37
0:52:38
0:52:40
0:52:44
0:52:48
0:52:58




469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515

390
391
80
392
393
394
395
396
397
81
82
398
399
83
84
400
401
402
85
86
87
403
88
89
90
91
92
404
405
406
407
408
93
409
410
411
94
412
413
95
96
97
98
414
415
416
417

MENICHETTI
ERCOLINI
BRUNI
BITOSSI
BATTAGLIA
BAGNOLI
MARGHERI
OLIMPI
BONOMO
BIAGINI
ROSATI
CAVALLINI
BIANCONI
PANUNZIO
SARCHIELLI
SEMPLICI
VERALLI

DI FRAIA
GINANNI
LIPOWICZ
FILIPPI
FEFE

ISOLA
MASOTTI
GARUGLIERI
SANTINI
SASSANO
SORDI
CALOSI
CASIMI
PAPANTI
PANE
MARZIALI
POLI
CASARINI
MORELLI
CARERI
GRECO
PICCINI
BIRRI
FOGLI
FARAONI
BERCONCINO
BAGNOLI
PANAT
MONTEMURRO
MOCCIA

Massimo
Stefano
Simona
Simone
Salvatore
Bruno
Marco
Michele
Ignazio
Marta
Paola
Federico
Antonio
Chiara
Rossana
Paolo
Alessandro
Gennaro
Alice
Anna Jolanta
Dorina
Bruno
Samantha
Gigliola
Gabriela
Sonia
Rachele
Roberto
Daniele
Massimiliano
Franco
Francesco
Elita
Anthony
Andrea
Tommaso
Flavia
Carlo
Paolo
Veronica
Samantha
Samuela
Cristina
Mario
Yuri
Rocco Antonio
Raffaele

VETM
VETM
ASSF
ASSM
VETM
ARGM
VETM
ASSM
ASSM
VETF
ASSF
ASSM
ASSM
ASSF
VETF
ASSM
ARGM
VETM
ASSF
ASSF
VETF
VETM
ASSF
VETF
VETF
VETF
ASSF
OROM
ASSM
ASSM
OROM
ARGM
ASSF
ASSM
ASSM
ASSM
ASSF
VETM
VETM
ASSF
ASSF
ASSF
ASSF
ARGM
ASSM
OROM
ARGM

80
81
68

276
82
30
83

277

278
13
69

279

280
70
14

281
31
84
71
72
15
85
73
16
17
18
74

282
283

32
75
284
285
286
76
86
87
7
78
79
80
33
287

34

PODISTICA PONTEGOLESI

GRUPPO PODISTICO ARCOBALENO COLLE
GRUPPO PODISTICO ARCOBALENO COLLE
NAVE US

PODISTICA PRATESE
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN MI
LIBERO

GP FRATELLANZA POPOLARE GRASSINA
PODISTICA PRATESE

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOL

LIBERO

LIBERO

A.S.D. MONTEMURLO

NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA

G.S. MONTE PASCHI SIENA
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN Ml
A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

ATLETICA CAPRAIA E LIMITE

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

G.S. PIEVE ARIPOL
PODISMO CAI PISTOIA

ATLETICA CAPRAIA E LIMITE

ATLETICA CASTELLO

G.S. PIEVE ARIPOL

LIBERO

ATLETICA CALENZANO

LIBERO

LIBERO

A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE

IL PONTE
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN Ml
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN Ml
A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE

MONTELUPO RUNNERS

G.S. MAIANO

FLORENCE MARATHON

A.S. PODISTICA EMPOLESE

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOL

A.S.D. IL GREGGE RIBELLE
POLISPORTIVA CASA CULTURALE SAN MI
G.S. PIEVE A RIPOL

LIBERO

PODISTICA PRATESE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

0:53:02
0:53:05
0:53:09
0:53:13
0:53:43
0:53:51
0:53:59
0:54:11
0:54:15
0:54:19
0:54:42
0:54:47
0:54:47
0:54:59
0:55:06
0:55:11
0:55:15
0:55:20
0:55:21
0:55:25
0:55:32
0:55:49
0:56:23
0:56:25
0:56:35
0:56:47
0:57:24
0:57:39
0:57:46
0:58:26
0:58:43
0:59:25
0:59:50
0:59:52
0:59:56
1:01:25
1:01:42
1:02:10
1:03:04
1:03:14
1:03:30
1:04:27
1:05:02
1:05:41
1:08:01
1:08:43
1:08:49




